WATER TANK PRESSURIZATION
38-15-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
38-15-01-04
PRESSURIZATION INSTL-POTABLE WATER SYS (WATER/ WASTE ONLY)

APR 22/08HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
5
 ..SOCKET-   1210 000300-0445
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V05574
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     10-60450-5
    ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
     D00712
    WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
     381511
    OPTIONAL PART:
     105-100-02
     V26742
     82164-1F
     V12054
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
38-15-55-05
38-15-55
FIG. 05
PAGE 3
APR 22/08HXL
	38-15, WATER TANK PRESSURIZATION
	38-15-01-04, PRESSURIZATION INSTL-POTABLE WATER SYS (WATER/ WASTE ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F
	PAGE 0G
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	PAGE 4
	PAGE 5
	PAGE 6
	PAGE 7
	PAGE 8
	38-15-01-51, COMPRESSOR ASSY-POTABLE WATER SYS AIR
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	PAGE 4
	38-15-02-01, FILTER ASSY-AIR
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	38-15-09-03, VALVE INSTL-DEPRESSURIZATION (WATER/WASTE ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A